Top Albums Jazz (19/04/2019 - 26/04/2019)

fape ’o«m

Tl

a A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

a b~ W N

21
12
10

15

19
34
22
33
46
17
30
18
27
35
20

YOUN SUN NAH
MILES DAVIS

NINA SIMONE
THOMAS DUTRONC
NINA SIMONE
NORAH JONES
SARAH MCCOY
SNARKY PUPPY
TONY BENNETT
FRANK SINATRA
RICHARD GALLIANO
MANU KATCHE
MELODY GARDOT
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
NINA SIMONE
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
DIANA KRALL

SEAL

VARIOUS ARTISTS
GREGORY PORTER
UZEB

LUDOVICO EINAUDI
STAN GETZ
NAISSAM JALAL
CHUCK BERRY
MARCUS MILLER
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IMMERSION

KIND OF BLUE

LES 50 PLUS BELLES CHANSONS
LIVE IS LOVE

THE VERY BEST OF NINA SIMONE
COME AWAY WITH ME

BLOOD SIREN

IMMIGRANCE

LOVE IS HERE TO STAY

THE HITS

THE TOKYO CONCERT

THE SCOPE

CURRENCY OF MAN

DIVENIRE

HITS/SIMONE

DALIDA BY IBRAHIM MAALOUF
TURN UP THE QUIET
STANDARDS

LE MEILLEUR DU JAZZ - 50 TITRES DE LEGENDE

NAT "KING" COLE & ME
R3UNION LIVE
ESSENTIEL
GETZ/GILBERTO

QUEST OF THE INVISIBLE
THE ANTHOLOGY

LAID BLACK

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE
PARLOPHONE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MODULOR

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DISTRIJAZZ

MCA

BENDO MUSIC

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
DISTRIJAZZ

BARCLAY

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

PIAS FRANCE

MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
MODULOR

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
DISTRIJAZZ

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

DISTRIJAZZ

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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MELODY GARDOT
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
DIANA KRALL

BILL FRISELL

CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVI...

JOHN MAYALL

YARON HERMAN TRIO
MELODY GARDOT
IBRAHIM MAALOUF

BILL EVANS

DIANA KRALL

MILES DAVIS

GREGORY PORTER
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
PLUME

GREGORY PORTER

ERIC CLAPTON

JEFF GOLDBLUM & THE MILDR...
MADELEINE PEYROUX
ROMANO BEX CATHERINE
MILES DAVIS

ERIC CLAPTON

NINA SIMONE

SIDNEY BECHET
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MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL

14.12.16 - LIVE IN PARIS
WALLFLOWER

EPISTROPHY

AT THE MOVIES REMASTERED
NOBODY TOLD ME

SONGS OF THE DEGREES

LIVE IN EUROPE

10 ANS DE LIVE ! (VERSION SIMPLIFIEE)
EVANS IN ENGLAND/EDITION DELUXE
THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

IN A SILENT WAY

LIQUID SPIRIT

LEVANTINE SYMPHONY NO. 1
ESCAPING THE DARK SIDE

TAKE ME TO THE ALLEY

GUITAR LEGEND / THE VERY BEST OF THE EARLY YEARS

THE CAPITOL STUDIOS SESSIONS
ANTHEM

LA BELLE VIE

SKETCHES OF SPAIN

SLOWHAND 35TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION
| PUT A SPELL ON YOU

LES ANNEES BECHET (BEST OF)

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

BERTUS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
BERTUS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
HM PIAS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

POLYDOR
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BERTUS FRANCE SARL
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BERTUS FRANCE SARL
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT



